LA Dance Magic
Nashville, TN | Jan 16 - 18

Session: 1 - Friday 1/16/2026

6:30 PM #1-EXH Remember | Exist Pre-Teen Solo Contemporary
THE K PROJECT DANCE COMPANY

6:32 PM #2 The Chain Pre-Teen Solo Contemporary
SUSAN'S STUDIO OF DANCE

6:35 PM #3 Land of All Pre-Teen Solo Contemporary
SUSAN'S STUDIO OF DANCE

6:37 PM #4 2000's Party Pre-Teen Solo Hip Hop
BACKSTAGE PERFORMING ARTS

6:40 PM #5 Pink Like Sookie Pre-Teen Solo Hip Hop
SUSAN'S STUDIO OF DANCE

6:43 PM #6 JustFine Pre-Teen Solo Tap
BACKSTAGE PERFORMING ARTS

6:45 PM #7 Ya Never Know Pre-Teen Solo Musical Theatre
BACKSTAGE PERFORMING ARTS

6:48 PM #8 Simple Sponge Pre-Teen Solo Musical Theatre
BACKSTAGE PERFORMING ARTS

6:50 PM #9-EXH Champagne Taste Pre-Teen Solo Musical Theatre
THE K PROJECT DANCE COMPANY

6:53 PM #10 Start Again Pre-Teen Solo Lyrical
AXIS DANCE COMPANY

6:56 PM #11 It's Ok Pre-Teen Solo Lyrical
SUSAN'S STUDIO OF DANCE

6:58 PM #12 Dream Pre-Teen Solo Lyrical
SUSAN'S STUDIO OF DANCE

7:01 PM #13-EXHThis Is Me Pre-Teen Solo Lyrical
BACKSTAGE PERFORMING ARTS

7:04 PM #14 Yesterday Pre-Teen Solo Lyrical
AXIS DANCE COMPANY

7:06 PM #15 Swan Lake Pre-Teen Solo Open
BACKSTAGE PERFORMING ARTS

7:09 PM #16 Movelt Pre-Teen Solo Open
AXIS DANCE COMPANY

7:12 PM #17 Pink Cadillac Pre-Teen Solo Jazz
AXIS DANCE COMPANY

7:14PM #18 Put Your Records On Pre-Teen Solo Jazz
ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE

7:17 PM #19 Unleash the Diva Pre-Teen Solo Jazz
SUSAN'S STUDIO OF DANCE

7:20 PM #20 Hit ME With A Hot Note Pre-Teen Solo Jazz
AXIS DANCE COMPANY



7:22 PM

7:25 PM

7:28 PM

7:30 PM

7:33 PM

7:35 PM

7:38 PM

7:41 PM

7:43 PM

7:46 PM

7:49 PM

7:51 PM

7:54 PM

7:56 PM

7:59 PM

8:02 PM

8:04 PM

8:07 PM

8:09 PM

8:12PM

8:15 PM

8:17 PM

#21 Move

#22-EXHBorn To Die

#23 The Same

#24 Them Changes

#25 Open Hands

#26 Streetlights

#27 On My Knees

#28 Hit the Road Jack

#29 Work

#30 Help

#31-EXHPurple Rain

#32 Crocodile Rock

#33 Pandemonium

#34 Golden Hour

#35 Are You That Somebody

#36-EXHShut Up

#37-EXHIf You Go Away

#38 Out of the Woods

#39 Leaves

#40 Astronomy

#41 The Winner Takes It All

#42 1Believe You

Pre-Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Solo Jazz
BACKSTAGE PERFORMING ARTS

Solo Contemporary
SPOTLITE DANCE STUDIO, LLC

Solo Contemporary
ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE

Solo Contemporary
ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE

Solo Contemporary
ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE

Solo Contemporary
ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE

Solo Contemporary
SUSAN'S STUDIO OF DANCE

Solo Contemporary
SUSAN'S STUDIO OF DANCE

Solo Contemporary
ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE

Solo Contemporary
AXIS DANCE COMPANY

Solo Contemporary
DANCE UNLIMITED

Solo Tap
ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE

Solo Tap
SUSAN'S STUDIO OF DANCE

Solo Tap
ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE

Solo Hip Hop
BACKSTAGE PERFORMING ARTS

Solo Hip Hop
SPOTLITE DANCE STUDIO, LLC

Solo Open
SPOTLITE DANCE STUDIO, LLC

Solo Open
AXIS DANCE COMPANY

Solo Open
AXIS DANCE COMPANY

Solo Lyrical
SUSAN'S STUDIO OF DANCE

Solo Lyrical
AXIS DANCE COMPANY

Solo Lyrical
ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE



8:20 PM

8:23 PM

8:25 PM

8:28 PM

8:30 PM

8:33 PM

8:36 PM

8:38 PM

8:41 PM

8:43 PM

8:46 PM

8:49 PM

8:51 PM

8:54 PM

8:57 PM

8:59 PM

#43 Flowers

#44 Stand By Me

#45 1Hope You Dance

#46 One and Only

#47 Keeping Your Head Up

#48 Be Okay

#49 Rhythm Inside

#50 The Way You Make ME Feel

#51 Fighter

#52 BabyI'm A Star

#53 Dream On

#54 I'd Rather Go Blind

#55 Hernando's Hideaway

#56 Sparkling Diamonds

#57 |Feel Like I'm Drowning

#58-EXHRight Now

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Solo Lyrical
BACKSTAGE PERFORMING ARTS

Solo Lyrical
BACKSTAGE PERFORMING ARTS

Solo Lyrical
BACKSTAGE PERFORMING ARTS

Solo Lyrical
AXIS DANCE COMPANY

Solo Lyrical
ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE

Solo Lyrical
AXIS DANCE COMPANY

Solo Jazz
SUSAN'S STUDIO OF DANCE

Solo Jazz
BACKSTAGE PERFORMING ARTS

Solo Jazz
ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE

Solo Jazz
BACKSTAGE PERFORMING ARTS

Solo Jazz
ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE

Solo Jazz
AXIS DANCE COMPANY

Solo Jazz
BACKSTAGE PERFORMING ARTS

Solo Jazz
BACKSTAGE PERFORMING ARTS

Solo Jazz
SUSAN'S STUDIO OF DANCE

Solo Jazz
THE DANCE STOP
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3:00 PM #59 Big Band Junior Line Jazz
AXIS DANCE COMPANY

3:03 PM #60 Cheeky Vintage Junior Line Tap
ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE

3:06 PM #61-EXHFriend Like Me Jr Prep Solo Jazz
SPOTLITE DANCE STUDIO, LLC

3:08 PM #62-EXHEnter One Junior Solo Contemporary
SPOTLITE DANCE STUDIO, LLC

3:11PM #63 YeslCan Junior Solo Jazz
ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE

3:14 PM #64 Turn the Beat Around Junior Solo Jazz
BACKSTAGE PERFORMING ARTS

3:16 PM #65 Dreaming Awake Junior Solo Contemporary
AXIS DANCE COMPANY

3:19 PM #66 Wildflowers Junior Line Lyrical
ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE

3:22 PM #67 That's How We Do Junior Solo Musical Theatre
SUSAN'S STUDIO OF DANCE

3:25 PM #68 Whatever Lola Wants Junior Solo Musical Theatre
AXIS DANCE COMPANY

3:27 PM #69 Fresh Prince Junior Solo Tap
BACKSTAGE PERFORMING ARTS

3:30 PM #70 Teach ME How To Shimmy Junior Duo/Trio Jazz
AXIS DANCE COMPANY

3:33PM #71 Marina Gasolina Junior Solo Open
AXIS DANCE COMPANY

3:35PM #72 Great Balls of Fire Junior Line Jazz
ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE

3:39 PM #73 Alaska Junior Solo Open
AXIS DANCE COMPANY

3:41 PM #74 GotltinYou Junior Solo Lyrical
ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE

3:44 PM #75 My Favorite Things Jr Prep Solo Lyrical
SUSAN'S STUDIO OF DANCE

3:46 PM #76-EXHBe Italian Junior Solo Open
SPOTLITE DANCE STUDIO, LLC

3:49 PM #77 Funky Town Pre-Teen Small Group Contemporary
ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE

3:52 PM #78 Walk the Dinosaur Mini Large Group Jazz
ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE



3:55 PM

3:59 PM

4:01 PM

4:04 PM

4:07 PM

4:11PM

4:13 PM

4:16 PM

4:19 PM

4:22 PM

4:25 PM

4:28 PM

4:31 PM

4:35 PM

4:38 PM

4:41 PM

4:44 PM

4:47 PM

4:50 PM

4:54 PM

4:57 PM

5:00 PM

#79

#80

#81

#82

#83

#84

#85

#86

#87

#88

#89

#90

#91

#92

#93

#94

#95

#96

#97

#98

#99

#100

0.M.G

Pon de Replay

Girlscout

Take the A Train

Money

Woman

Puttin' On the Ritz

Girls

Hey Mickey

Falling Apart

Walk Like An Egyptian

1, 2 Step

Ay Caramba

Shake Your Groove Thing

Stand By Me

Emotion

The Prairie

Tiny Dancer

Hit the Road Jack

Distortion

Jump!

Get Into the Groove

Junior

Pre-Teen

Junior

Junior

Pre-Teen

Pre-Teen

Junior

Pre-Teen

Mini

Pre-Teen

Pre-Teen

Pre-Teen

Junior

Junior

Pre-Teen

Pre-Teen

Pre-Teen

Pre-Teen

Pre-Teen

Pre-Teen

Pre-Teen

Pre-Teen

Small Group Jazz
AXIS DANCE COMPANY

Duo/Trio Jazz
BACKSTAGE PERFORMING ARTS

Duo/Trio Musical Theatre
SUSAN'S STUDIO OF DANCE

Small Group Musical Theatre
ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE

Small Group Jazz
ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE

Duo/Trio Jazz
AXIS DANCE COMPANY

Duo/Trio Open
AXIS DANCE COMPANY
Duo/Trio Lyrical

AXIS DANCE COMPANY

Small Group Jazz
BACKSTAGE PERFORMING ARTS

Duo/Trio Lyrical
SUSAN'S STUDIO OF DANCE

Small Group Tap
ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE

Small Group Hip Hop
ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE

Small Group Jazz
AXIS DANCE COMPANY

Small Group Jazz
BACKSTAGE PERFORMING ARTS

Small Group Lyrical
SUSAN'S STUDIO OF DANCE

Small Group Contemporary
ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE

Large Group Contemporary
ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE

Large Group Lyrical
AXIS DANCE COMPANY

Small Group Jazz
BACKSTAGE PERFORMING ARTS

Small Group Jazz
SUSAN'S STUDIO OF DANCE

Small Group Hip Hop
ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE

Large Group Jazz
ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE



5:03 PM

5:06 PM

5:09 PM

5:13 PM

5:16 PM

5:19 PM

#101

#102

#103

#104

#105

#106

Playground

In the Mood

Shake Your Boots

Wild Wild West

Rock & Roll All Night

Saddle Up

Junior

Junior

Pre-Teen

Junior

Pre-Teen

Pre-Teen

Line Hip Hop
AXIS DANCE COMPANY

Large Group Tap
BACKSTAGE PERFORMING ARTS

Large Group Open
SUSAN'S STUDIO OF DANCE

Large Group Hip Hop
ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE

Large Group Tap
ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE

Production Open
AXIS DANCE COMPANY
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6:15 PM #107 Succession Teen Production Ballet
ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE

6:21 PM #108 Moses Supposes Teen Large Group Tap
BACKSTAGE PERFORMING ARTS

6:24 PM #109 Sleep On the Floor Senior Solo Contemporary
SUSAN'S STUDIO OF DANCE

6:27 PM #110 16 Tons Senior Solo Jazz
BACKSTAGE PERFORMING ARTS

6:29 PM #111 Summer Love Senior Solo Hip Hop
BACKSTAGE PERFORMING ARTS

6:32 PM #112 Remedy Senior Solo Lyrical
AXIS DANCE COMPANY

6:34 PM #113 Dol Wanna Know Senior Solo Contemporary
ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE

6:37 PM #114 Talk To Me Senior Solo Contemporary
ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE

6:41 PM #115 Reverence Senior Solo Contemporary
ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE

6:43 PM #116 How To Disappear Senior Solo Contemporary
ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE

6:46 PM #117 Build It Up Senior Solo Contemporary
ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE

6:48 PM #118 Killing ME Softly Senior Solo Contemporary
ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE

6:51 PM #119 Issues Senior Solo Contemporary
ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE

6:54 PM #120 French Bossa Nova Senior Solo Contemporary
ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE

6:57 PM #121 Wildflower Senior Solo Contemporary
ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE

6:59 PM #122 Money Senior Solo Musical Theatre
BACKSTAGE PERFORMING ARTS

7:02 PM #123 Hotel California Senior Solo Open
BACKSTAGE PERFORMING ARTS

7:05 PM #124 1 Am Not Who | Was Senior Solo Contemporary
ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE

7:07 PM #125 Mr. Pitiful Senior Solo Jazz
ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE

7:10 PM #126 When We Fall Apart Senior Solo Lyrical
ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE



7:12PM

7:16 PM

7:18 PM

7:21PM

7:24 PM

7:27 PM

7:29 PM

7:32 PM

7:36 PM

7:38 PM

7:41 PM

7:44 PM

7:47 PM

7:50 PM

7:53 PM

7:56 PM

7:59 PM

8:02 PM

8:05 PM

8:08 PM

8:11 PM

8:14 PM

#127

#128

#129

#130

#131

#132

#133

#134

#135

#136

#137

#138

#139

#140

#141

#142

#143

#144

#145

#146

#147

#148-
EXH

Something in the Water

Gravity

Long, Cool Woman

Take ME To the River

Don'T Speak

Cause | Got You

Perm

If You Go Away

Steam Heat

Mad World

Sing

Faithfully

Morning Sunrise

Conga

Spirit

Hold Your Hand

Live It Up

Jolene

Golden Years

Tragedy

I'm Alive

Garden of Eden

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Teen

Teen

Teen

Senior

Teen

Teen

Senior

Senior

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Senior

Senior

Teen

Teen

Senior

Solo Lyrical
ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE

Solo Lyrical
ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE

Solo Tap
BACKSTAGE PERFORMING ARTS

Duo/Trio Jazz
BACKSTAGE PERFORMING ARTS

Duo/Trio Contemporary
AXIS DANCE COMPANY

Duo/Trio Jazz
AXIS DANCE COMPANY

Duo/Trio Hip Hop
ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE

Duo/Trio Contemporary
ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE

Duo/Trio Musical Theatre
BACKSTAGE PERFORMING ARTS

Duo/Trio Lyrical
AXIS DANCE COMPANY

Duo/Trio Tap
BACKSTAGE PERFORMING ARTS

Small Group Lyrical
ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE

Small Group Jazz
ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE

Duo/Trio Jazz
BACKSTAGE PERFORMING ARTS

Duo/Trio Tap
SUSAN'S STUDIO OF DANCE

Duo/Trio Lyrical
AXIS DANCE COMPANY

Small Group Hip Hop
ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE

Small Group Contemporary
ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE

Small Group Jazz
BACKSTAGE PERFORMING ARTS

Duo/Trio Lyrical
AXIS DANCE COMPANY

Duo/Trio Lyrical
AXIS DANCE COMPANY

Solo Jazz Funk

THE DANCE STOP



8:17 PM

8:20 PM

8:23 PM

8:26 PM

8:29 PM

8:32 PM

8:36 PM

8:39 PM

8:42 PM

8:45 PM

8:48 PM

8:51 PM

8:54 PM

8:57 PM

9:00 PM

9:04 PM

9:07 PM

9:10 PM

9:13 PM

9:17 PM

9:20 PM

9:23 PM

#149

#150

#151

#152

#153

#154

#155

#156

#157

#158-
EXH

#159

#160

#161

#162

#163

#164

#165

#166

#167

#168

#169

#170

Bohemian Rhapsody

Why Don'T You Do Right

Simply the Best

Under Pressure

Travelin' Soldier

The Chain

Mo Money MO Problems

End of Time

The Chain

Conga

Dats Right

Robot Rock

Ghost Riders

Footloose

Eleanor Rigby

Ladies Room

Boogie Nights

Take Off With Us

I'Ve Got A Dream

Rich Man's Frug

Haunted

Let's Go Girls

Teen

Senior

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Senior

Senior

Senior

Teen

Teen

Senior

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Senior

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Large Group Contemporary
ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE

Large Group Contemporary
ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE

Small Group Lyrical
SUSAN'S STUDIO OF DANCE

Small Group Tap
BACKSTAGE PERFORMING ARTS

Small Group Lyrical
BACKSTAGE PERFORMING ARTS

Small Group Contemporary
AXIS DANCE COMPANY

Line Hip Hop
ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE

Large Group Jazz
ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE

Small Group Lyrical
BACKSTAGE PERFORMING ARTS

Solo Jazz

MELODIC REMEDY DANCE STUDIO

Small Group Hip Hop
AXIS DANCE COMPANY

Line Contemporary
ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE

Large Group Jazz
ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE

Small Group Tap
SUSAN'S STUDIO OF DANCE

Small Group Lyrical
BACKSTAGE PERFORMING ARTS

Large Group Jazz
AXIS DANCE COMPANY

Line Jazz
ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE

Line Musical Theatre
ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE

Large Group Open
SUSAN'S STUDIO OF DANCE

Large Group Jazz
BACKSTAGE PERFORMING ARTS

Line Contemporary
AXIS DANCE COMPANY

Line Tap
ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE



9:26 PM

9:30 PM

9:32 PM

9:35 PM

9:39 PM

#171

#172-
EXH

#173

#174

#175

Something's Gotta Give

My Prerogative

Batter Up

Dream To Dream

Video

Senior

Senior

Teen

Teen

Senior

Line Tap
ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE

Solo Hip Hop
THE COLLECTIVE TN

Line Hip Hop
BACKSTAGE PERFORMING ARTS

Line Lyrical
AXIS DANCE COMPANY

Line Hip Hop
ANN CARROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE



